5/2/2016

gid LastName

346 TEST

400 ATTEBE

Totals:

Drawer

$0.00

$89.52

$89.52

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

CK

Paid Void
QRace

$0.00 $0.00

($83.59) $0.00

($83.59)

#Paids/'Void

15

15

Handle Net Handle
$0.00 $0.00

$173.11 $173.11

$173.11 $173.11

$0.00

$0.00

20

20



